TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IVX ANIMAL HEALTH, INC.		10/14/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TEVA ANIMAL HEALTH, INC.
Street Address:	3915 SO. 48TH STREET TERRACE
City:	ST. JOSEPH
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64503
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2305068	DVM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)393-5350

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 638 6666
Email: trademark@jhip.com
Correspondent Name: George W. Lewis
Address Line 1: 400 7th Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T30709US0
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George W. Lewis
a:	
Signature:	/george lewis/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004106 FRAME: 0573

OF \$40.00 2305068

900148958

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 004106 FRAME: 0574

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004106 FRAME: 0575

RECORDED: 12/02/2009